
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Care Centre - Edinburgh

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Easter Monday
Triple A
News & Views
Nine letter word game
Local area walk

10.30am
11.00am

11.15am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Triple A
Catholic service with 
Father Hannon
News & Views
Knit & natter
Men’s Club UNO 
challenge

10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm

3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
AFL handball 
competition
Crossword challenge

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Gardening on the 
balcony
Happy Hour with 
Jennifer Sheridan

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Out & About
Hit the target
Memory Lane - 
AFL stories

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Make & Create 
- Autumn leave 
pressing
Sing-along

10.30am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm

World Health Day
Triple A
News & Views
Songs of praise
Bingo
Musical appreciation 
- playing musical 
instruments

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.30pm

Triple A
News & Views
Movie theatre 
experience - 
A Dog Year
Ten pin bowling
Local area walk

10.30am
11.15am
1.15pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Liturgy readings & 
communion
Knit & natter
Men’s Club UNO 
challenge

10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Quoits
Nine letter word game

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Sensational Senses - 
bubble making on the 
balcony
Happy Hour with 
Brendan Leech

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Out & About
Mind Benders
- a hoy
Hangman

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm

Triple A
News & Views
Garden walk/
coffee club

10.30am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Songs of praise
Bingo
Mr Bean

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Triple A
News & Views
Making Anzac biscuits
Local area walk

10.30am
11.15am
1.15pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Liturgy readings & 
communion
Knit & natter with cake 
for April birthdays
Men’s Club UNO 
challenge

10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm

3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Make & Create your 
own passport
Memory Lane - 
favourite holiday 
destinations

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Sensational Senses - 
bubble making on the 
balcony
Happy Hour with 
Trish Simpson

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Out & About
Ten pin bowling
Balloon tennis

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Make & Create - 
painting autumn 
scene
Sing-along

10.30am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Songs of praise
Bingo
Musical sing-along

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.30pm

Triple A
News & Views
Movie theatre 
experience - 
Funky Farm
Balloon tennis
Local area walk

10.30am
11.15am
1.15pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Liturgy readings & 
communion
Knit & natter
Men’s Club UNO 
challenge

10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm

3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Making Memories - 
armchair travel
Nine letter word game

10.45am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Anzac Day
Anzac Day service
Memory Lane - 
Anzac Day stories
Happy Hour

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Out & About
Hit the target
Italian club with Maria

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Garden walk/
coffee club
Sing-along

10.30am
11.15am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Songs of praise
Bingo
TV comedy hour

10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
3.30pm

International Dance 
Day
Triple A
News & Views
No bake lemon slice
Local area walk

10.30am
11.15am
1.15pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

Triple A
News & Views
Liturgy readings & 
communion
Knit & natter
Men’s Club UNO 
challenge
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