

April 2024

RYMAN e n g a g e

Care Centre - Edinburgh

N	londa	ay

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Easter Monday
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Nine letter word gai
3.30pm	Local area walk
·	

2	
10.30am	Triple A
I I.00am	Catholic service with
	Father Hannon
II.I5am	News & Views
2.00pm	Knit & natter
3.00pm	Men's Club UNO
•	challenge
	-

	3	
	10.30am	Triple A
	11.15am	News & Views
	2.00pm	AFL handball
	·	competition
	3.00pm	Crossword challenge
	·	· ·
ı		

4	
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Gardening on the
	balcony
3.00pm	Happy Hour with
	Jennifer Sheridan

5	
10.30am 11.15am 1.30pm 2.00pm 3.00pm	Triple A News & Views Out & About Hit the target Memory Lane - AFL stories

0	
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Make & Create
	- Autumn leave
	pressing
3.00pm	Sing-along

7	World Health Day
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
11.30am	Songs of praise
1.30pm	Bingo
3.00pm	Musical appreciation - playing musical
	instruments
1/	

Γ	10.30am	Triple A
l	11.15am	News & Views
l	1.30pm	Movie theatre
l		experience -
l		A Dog Year
	2.00pm	Ten pin bowling
l	3.30pm	Local area walk
l		

9	
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
1.15pm	Liturgy readings &
	communion
2.00pm	Knit & natter
3.00pm	Men's Club UNO
	challenge
	_

10	
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
2.00pm	Quoits
3.00pm	Nine letter word game
-	_

Ш	
10.30am	Triple A
II.I5am	News & Views
1.30pm	Sensational Senses -
	bubble making on the
	balcony
3.00pm	Happy Hour with
	Brendan Leech

10.30am	Triple A
10.30aiii	
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Out & About
2.00pm	Mind Benders
	- a hoy
3.00pm	Hangman
· ·	J

13		14	
10.30am	Triple A	10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views	11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Garden walk/	11.30am	Songs of praise
·	coffee club	1.30pm	Bingo
		3.00pm	Mr Bean
		·	

19	
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Making Anzac biscuit
3.30pm	Local area walk

16	
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
1.15pm	Liturgy readings &
	communion
2.00pm	Knit & natter with cake
	for April birthdays
3.00pm	Men's Club UNO
	challenge
22	

$\begin{pmatrix} 17 \end{pmatrix}$	
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
2.00pm	Make & Create your
	own passport
3.00pm	Memory Lane -
	favourite holiday
	destinations

10	
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Sensational Senses -
	bubble making on the
	balcony
3.00pm	Happy Hour with
	Trish Simpson

['] 19	
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Out & About
2.00pm	Ten pin bowling
3.00pm	Balloon tennis
	11.15am 1.30pm 2.00pm

26

20	
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Make & Create -
	painting autumn
	scene
3.00pm	Sing-along

ر 21	
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
11.30am	Songs of praise
1.30pm	Bingo
3.00pm	Musical sing-along

22	
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Movie theatre
	experience -
	Funky Farm
2.00pm	Balloon tennis
3.30pm	Local area walk

10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
1.15pm	Liturgy readings &
	communion
2.00pm	Knit & natter
3.00pm	Men's Club UNO
•	challenge

24	
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
2.00pm	Making Memories -
	armchair travel
3.00pm	Nine letter word game
·	

25	Anzac Day	
10.45am	Anzac Day service	
1.30pm	Memory Lane -	
	Anzac Day stories	
3.00pm	Happy Hour	

10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Out & About
2.00pm	Hit the target
3.00pm	Italian club with Maria
·	

27	
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Garden walk/
	coffee club
3.00pm	Sing-along

28		
10.30am	Triple A	
11.15am	News & Views	
11.30am	Songs of praise	
1.30pm	Bingo	
3.00pm	TV comedy hour	

29	International Dance
	Day
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
2.00pm	No bake lemon slice
3.30pm	Local area walk

30	
10.30am	Triple A
11.15am	News & Views
1.15pm	Liturgy readings &
	communion
2.00pm	Knit & natter
3.00pm	Men's Club UNO
	challenge